LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL

SENIORS 2D
29.09.2018

Epreuves
'48 A4
+10pts) NAIL Anatoline (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
TRENET Elodie (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
'52 v
YOUINOU Maiwen (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
BRIVAL Jaycee (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
. 4 AUVIGNE Camille (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO
-57 v
+37pts) YAHIA Intissar (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+10pts) LE TROADEC Nolwenn (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
‘!’ (+20pts) RUSSAOUEN Emma (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
4 (+7pts) RAHARISON Naomi Lorene (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

5 HARITO Laurianne (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO



PELOU Marianne (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

MUGULAR Shannon (91, IDF) FLAM 91
-63
(+30pts) ADAM Chloe (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+17pts) BAUD Anne-Sophie (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+10pts) BARREZ Sandrine (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M
THOMAS Anaelle (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
-70
(+20pts) ISSOUFI Kaila (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+10pts) TABET Safiya (91, IDF) ERITO 91

+10pts) BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Marie Laure (91ARRWRT BRUNOY

HERGAS Estelle (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO
-78
+10pts) BERTSCHY Mayla (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
KEITA Jade (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
LE BARS Laure (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M
+78
(+20pts) MZOUGUI Sarra (91, IDF) FLAM 91
+10pts) GRANDIN Marine (91, IDF) FLAM 91
RASOLOMANANA Fanny (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
-60
+17pts) MOREL Lilian (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

+20pts) BOULICAUT Thomas (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

APPERT-COLLIN Jean (91, IDF)

LAUDIER Romain (91, IDF)
BEAUDOIN Enzo (91, IDF)
GAROFOLI Romain (91, IDF)
BERCLAZ Yvan (91, IDF)
OKANDZA Jean Marie (91, IDF)
BETTON Kevin (91, IDF)
PIERQUIN Clement (91, IDF)

SORES Eric (91, IDF)

SORGIATI Vincent (91, IDF)
LE BREC David (91, IDF)

MOTA Mathis (91, IDF)
SIBONI Alexandre (91, IDF)
ABAQOUY Jamal (91, IDF)
MOINE Thomas (91, IDF)
BENSLIMANE Nabil (91, IDF)
LESQUELIN Johnny (91, IDF)
BENSLIMANE Yanis (91, IDF)
BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Lin (91, IDF)
DA SILVA Clement (91, IDF)
FERREIRA Jonathan (91, IDF)
FERRER Anthony (91, IDF)

LACROIX Martin (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

LONGPONT OMNISPORT

C.0.SAVIGNY

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

JUDO CLUB IGNY

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB IGNY

ARTS MART BRUNOY

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

CLUB YERROIS A.M.



NC
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NC
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

MOISY Remi (91, IDF)
STAIQULY Mathieu (91, IDF)

TRENET Alexandre (91, IDF)

BENGUESMI Kemcy (91, IDF)
DE BOUBERS Yann (91, IDF)

GALLOUEDEC Valentin (91, IDF)
TALAMO Yann (91, IDF)
CHAUVE Gregoire (91, IDF)
RUBRICE Victor (91, IDF)
DASSE Benjamin (91, IDF)
HOUINATO Valentin (91, IDF)
ALARCON Antoine (91, IDF)
AMISI MUKAMBA Victor (91, IDF)
BAILLY Adan (91, IDF)
BENGHEZAL Mickael (91, IDF)
BETANT Martin (91, IDF)
CAUBEL Adrien (91, IDF)
COLLET Benoit (91, IDF)

DA SILVA Quentin (91, IDF)
DELOURS Nicolas (91, IDF)
DRAPRON Benjamin (91, IDF)
GELDY Emilien (91, IDF)

GUICHARD William (91, IDF)

ARTS MART BRUNOY

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

U.S.RIS ORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CLUB YERROIS A.M.

FLAM 91

J.C.DE LIMOURS

JUDO CLUB IGNY

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO

J.C. MILLY

C.A.M.I. LINAS MONTLHERY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUIG Quentin (91, IDF)
JAREDIC Nikola (91, IDF)
LONGI RODAV Chrys (91, IDF)
MAGNE Joachim (91, IDF)
MELOIS Jean-Michel (91, IDF)
PAKA Brice (91, IDF)

PECOU Florian (91, IDF)

RAZAFINDRAKOTO Todisoa (91, IDF)

TACHON Quentin (91, IDF)

UNG Christophe (91, IDF)

ALLICHE Mehdi (91, IDF)

LABORDE Max (91, IDF)
KERREVEUR Tom (91, IDF)
OCULI Philippe (91, IDF)
ROUSSEL Robin (91, IDF)
MALHOMME Anthony (91, IDF)
NJOUMECK Kristoffer (91, IDF)
ADAT Sazim (91, IDF)

BLAISE Maxime (91, IDF)
BOKOMA Donis (91, IDF)
CHELLOUM Michel (91, IDF)
DUHAMEL Thomas (91, IDF)

ELBAZ Victor (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.0.SAVIGNY

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

AM.SPORT EVRY

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

C.0.SAVIGNY

ERITO 91

FLAM 91

A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

TIGERY JUDO

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

NC
NC
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NC

b 4

4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

HEMBERT Thomas (91, IDF)
LOUYS Bastien (91, IDF)
REVE Clement (91, IDF)
SOUBIRAN Simon (91, IDF)
THOMAS Kylian (91, IDF)

XIWANGA Cristiano Joao (91, IDF)

-90
PERSEHAIS Tony (91, IDF)
IDBIBANE Adam (91, IDF)

GBETIBOUO Marcus (91, IDF)
PRADOT Bastien (91, IDF)
JAMBON Amaury (91, IDF)
ROBERT Arnaud (91, IDF)
MALLET Brice (91, IDF)
SALLES Nicolas (91, IDF)
DESRIMAIS Damien (91, IDF)
MENDES Valentin (91, IDF)
PANTUREAC Ruslan (91, IDF)

SULLY Maxence (91, IDF)

-100
BAUDRY Dan (91, IDF)
GANDILHON Anthoine (91, IDF)

MOREL Thomas (91, IDF)

DIAKITE Bassirou (91, IDF)

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

ASSOCIAT.JUDO CLUB DRAVEILLOIS

JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.0.SAVIGNY

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.SOISY/SEINE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ANGERVILLE JUDO CLUB

C.0.SAVIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

ARTS MART BRUNOY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.0.SAVIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



5

5

7

7

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

C!? (+20 pts)

4

5

5

(+10 pts)

FONTAINE Joachim (91, IDF)
MBEGA Theodore (91, IDF)
ARTAUD Valentin (91, IDF)
DKHISSI Abdelhak (91, IDF)

HICAINE Mourad (91, IDF)

KODZO Francois (91, IDF)
BENHALIMA Abid (91, IDF)

MAZARI Amine (91, IDF)
LACOMBE William (91, IDF)
BOUAISSI Sofiane (91, IDF)

MARCHISIO Yannick (91, IDF)

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

AM.SPORT EVRY

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX EVRY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX EVRY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



